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SAT-SUN-MON-TUE-WED
0630 Wake Up Easy
0830 Ira Cook

0800 Community Bulletin
Board

Roger Carrol

Menu: Music
Young Sound
Traveling Home
Country Corner
News

Community Bulletin

0805
1000
1300
1500
1700
1800
1810

1815
1800
2000

Interlude

Pete Smith

Sagebrush Theater (SAT)

Golden Days of Radio

(SUN)

Gunsmoke (MON)

Jim Hawthorn's Comedy

(TUE)

Mystery Theater (WED)

Bobby Troup

Roger Carroll

Community Bulletin

Board

Just Music

Adventures in Good
Music

2345 Sign Off

THURSDAY

0700 Early Morning Melodies

0765 Community Bulletin

Board

Big Jon & Sparkie

Jimmy Wakely

Ted Quillin

Community Bulletin

Board

Johnnie Darin

Young Sound

American Top 40

Roland Bynum Show

1700 Jim Pewter

1800 News

1810 Community Bulletin

2030
2100
2200

2205
2300

0800
0800
1000
1158

1200
1300
1500
1600

Board
1815 Charlie Tuna
1800 Two On The Aisle
2000 Hitline 72
2200 Community Bulletin
Board

2205 Just Music
2855 Sign Off

¥
¥
%
¥
¥
%
¥
%
¥
¥
¥
*
*
%
EJ

FRIDAY

0700 Early Morning Melodies

0755 Community Bulletin
Board

0800 Melvin's Kiddie Circus

0830 Protestant Hour

0800 Banners Of Faith

0830 Crossroads

1000 Master Control

1030 Music For The Soul

1100 Finch Bandwagon

1155 Community Bulletin
Board

1200 Best Of Interlochen

1230 Serenade in Blue

1300 Kim Weston

1400 Jasin Street

1430 Polka Party

1500 Bill Stewart

1700 Hawsii Calls

1730 Grand Ole Opry

1800 News

1810 Community Bulletin
Board

1815 History Of Country
Music

1800 Jazz Scene

2000 Bolero Time

2100 Carmen Dragon

2200 Community Bulletin
Board

2205 Just Music

2355 Sign Off

THURSDAY

1030
1100
1300
1400
1600
1830

1700
1730
1800
1810
1925

1950
2040
2130
2220

2225

Nanny & The Professor
Sesame Street

Movie: Big Show.
Sports Special
American Sportsman
Special: What Makes
An All Star

Nanny & The Professor
Mayberry RFD

The weekend Report
Movie: Run Home Slow
Special: Newsoundlend
Trailer Trip.

CBS Newcomers

The Bold Ones

Perry Mason
Community Bulletin
Board

Movie: Look Back in
Anger

FRIDAY

1200
1300
1315
1400
1630
1700
1730
1755

1800
1810

1925
1650
2040
2130
2200

2205

This Is The Life
The Christophers
Sacred Heart

Game of the Week
Govenor & |. |.
Green Acres

Here's Lucy
Community Bulletin

Tha Weekend Report
AAU Internstionsal
Champions
Bewitched

Kraft Music Hall
Bonanza

Camera Three
Community Bulletin
Board

Pro Boxing

SATURDAY

1700
1800
1810
1800
1825
1850

2040
2130
2200
2225

Sesame St.

News

Daniel Boone

Bill Cosby

Family Affair

Make Your Own Kind
Of Mausic

Ironside

American Sportsman
Bill Anderson
Tonight Show

SUNDAY
1200 Daniel Boone

1300 Movie: Montana Spi

1400 Sports Special
1600
1630
1700
1800
1810

Sports Special.
Mr. Mayor
News

1925
1850
2040

Mayberry RFD
Pear! Bailey
Braken's World
2130 Camera Three
220 Movie
MONDAY

1700 Bill Cosby
1730 Family Affair
1800 News
1810 Roller Games
1800 Govrenor & |, .
1025 Charlie Chaplin
1050 Barbara McNair
2040 Mod Squad
2130 To be Announced
2225 Movie :
TUESDAY
1700 Mayberry RFD
1730 Animal World
1800 News
1815 Special: To be
Announced

1000 Nanny & The Profess

1025 My Three Sons
1950 Age of Aquarius
2040 High Chaparral
2130 To be Announced
2225 Dick Cavett
WEDNESDAY

1700 To be Announced
1730 Charlie Chaplin
1800 News

1810 Sports Special
1900 Green Acres
1925 Here's Lucy
1850 Laugh In

2040 The Lisutenant
2130 To be Announced
2200 Movie

b*******************

American Sportsmag

Easter Special *The
Ed. Sullivan Show*

[}

[
3% 3 ***************** *****%**************
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